
13. MAJSTROVSTVÁ SLOVENSKA SENIOROV 
 
Dátum konania:  
23.4.2005 
Výsledky:  

Miesto: Bardejov 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 63 Kg 
1. Mataš, Michal (AWK Bardejov) 
2. Szakál, Ferdinand (AWK Senec) 
3. Šuták, Samuel (AWK Bardejov) 
4. Handzuš, Martin (AWK Bardejov) 
5. Kontura, Patrik (AWK Bardejov) 
6. Nagy, Gabriel (AWK Zvolen) 
7. Šulan, Jaroslav (AWK Trnava) 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 70 Kg 
1. Kasan, Peter (AWK Vavrecka) 
2. Kubiš, Andrej (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 
3. Georgievski, Mário (AWS ATU Kosice) 
4. Ruják, Vladimír (AWK Senec) 
5. Harcarik, Gabriel (AWK Bardejov) 
6. Kocka, Michal (AWK Senec) 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 78 Kg 
1. Hanes, Martin (AWK Zvolen) 
2. Ruman, Martin (AWK Senec) 
3. Jakim, Ondrej (AWS ATU Kosice) 
4. Bukovina, Samuel (AWS ATU Kosice) 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 86 Kg 
1. Dobrovic, Radoslav (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 
2. Skrutek, Marcel (AWK Zvolen) 
3. Šimcisko, Robert (AWK Zlate Moravce) 
4. Špajdel, Luboš (AWK Trnava) 
5. Málek, Rastislav (AWK Senec) 
6. Lascsak, Anton (AWS ATU Kosice) 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 95 Kg 
1. Hlúbik, Samuel (AWK Trnava) 
2. Skrutek, Marian (AWK Zvolen) 
3. Chudý, Juraj (AWK Trnava) 
4. Feriencík, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 
5. Szorád, Juraj (Komárno) 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 95+ Kg 
1. Racek, Peter (AWK Trnava) 
2. Michalicka, Juraj (AWK Zvolen) 
3. Spusta, Peter (AWK Bardejov) 
4. Vitez, Jaroslav (AWS ATU Kosice) 
5. Baka, Pavol (Liptovský Mikuláš) 
  

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 70 Kg 
1. Kasan, Peter (AWK Vavrecka) 
2. Ruják, Vladimír (AWK Senec) 
3. Kocka, Michal (AWK Senec) 
4. Georgievski, Mário (AWS ATU Kosice) 
5. Kubiš, Andrej (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 



6. Harcarik, Gabriel (AWK Bardejov) 
7. Szakál, Ferdinand (AWK Senec) 

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 86 Kg 
1. Málek, Rastislav (AWK Senec) 
2. Ruman, Martin (AWK Senec) 
3. Jakim, Ondrej (AWS ATU Kosice) 
4. Skrutek, Marcel (AWK Zvolen) 
5. Hanes, Martin (AWK Zvolen) 

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 86+ Kg 
1. Spusta, Peter (AWK Bardejov) 
2. Hlubík, Samuel (AWK Trnava) 
3. Vitez, Jaroslav (AWS ATU Kosice) 
4. Michalicka, Juraj (AWK Zvolen) 
5. Chudý, Jura (AWK Trnava) 
6. Feriencík, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 
7. Bronerský, Marek (AWK Vavrecka) 

ŽENY PRAVÁ RUKA 60 Kg 
1. Debnárová, Lucia (AWK Senec) 
2. Laukova, Jana (AWK Senec) 
3. Mihokova, Viera (AWK Bardejov) 
4. Mihokova, Stanislava (AWK Bardejov) 
5. Tongelová, Andrea (AWK Snina) 
6. Zachenská, Lenka (AWK Zvolen) 

ŽENY PRAVÁ RUKA 60+ Kg 
1. Hrušková, Lucia (AWS ATU Kosice) 
2. Katanová, Martina (AWK Snina) 
3. Štefanková, Tatiana (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 
4. Tongelová, Maria (AWK Snina) 

ŽENY ĽAVÁ RUKA 60+ Kg 
1. Mihokova, Viera (AWK Bardejov) 
2. Laukova, Jana (AWK Senec) 
3. Debnarova, Lucia (AWK Senec) 
4. Mihokova, Stanislava (AWK Bardejov) 
5. Katanová, Martina (AWK Snina) 
6. Tongelová, Mária (AWK Snina) 
7. Tongelová, Andrea (AWK Snina) 
8. Štefanková, Tatiana (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 
9. Zachenská, Lenka (AWK Zvolen) 

 


